CLIFF ID
40447
40448
40443
4anas?
40471
40473
40474
40476
40479
40499
40510
40527
40536
40566
40578
40595
AnANG
40610
40619

Division
Sport
Sport
Arts and Culture
Tewiriem
Arts and Culture
Crative
Tourism
Sport
Sport
Tourism
Tourism
Tourism
Sport
Multiculturalism
Tourism
Arts and Culture
Multicalturaliem
Multiculturalism
Sport

MINISTER BRIEFING NOTES - AUGUST 2020
Subjec:
KidSport BC Week (Sept 6 to 12)
BC Coaches Week Proclamation (Sept 15 to 27)
Proclamation for BC Culture Days 2020
Call with Tavirism Yancouwer
RBCM Redevelopment Project - CRB Site Recommendation
Knowledge Network Bi-Annual Meeting
PavCo Quarterly Meeting September 1, 2020
BC Games Quarterly Meeting
ViaSport Quarterly Meeting
Destination BC Quarterly Meeting

Minister's approval to proclaim August 24 to 30, 2020 as BC Boating Week

Joint Minister meeting and pre-brief re: Crown lease tenures with Ad
LSO Fund Approach

Resilience BC COVID-19 related anti-racism project addition

2020/21 Tourism Events Program operations

Extension of BC Arts Council blackout on funding for activities gatherings of 50 people or more and international travel

s.13

Final ESF Allocations

Log Type
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
RN - Minictar
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
BN - Minister
RN - Minictar
BN - Minister
BN - Minister

Action
BN-Decision Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Decision Note
RAN-Maating Nate
BN-Decision Note
BN-Meeting Note
BN-Meeting Note
BN-Meeting Note
BN-Meeting Note
BN-Meeting Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Meeting Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Decision Note
BN-Information Note
RM-Naricinn Nata
BN-Decision Note
BN-Information Note

Received
2020/08/05
2020/08/05
2020/08/05
20/08/NR
2020/08/10
2020/08/10
2020/08/10
2020/08/10
2020/08/10
2020/08/11
2020/08/11
2020/08/12
2020/08/17
2020/08/20
2020/08/21
2020/08/26
MNINSNRSIT
2020/08/27
2020/08/28
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Premier - BNs August 2020
CLIFF ID Authors Subject Log Type Action Received
40552 Creative Domestic Motion Picture Fund BN - Premier BN - Meeting Note 2020-08-18
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Deputy Minister BNs - August 2020
CLIFF ID Authors Subject Log Type Action
NIL RESPONSE
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