		MINISTER BRIEFING NOTES - AUGUST 2020			
CLIFF ID	Division	Subject	Log Type	Action	Received
40447	Sport	KidSport BC Week (Sept 6 to 12)	BN - Minister	BN-Decision Note	2020/08/05
40448	Sport	BC Coaches Week Proclamation (Sept 15 to 27)	BN - Minister	BN-Decision Note	2020/08/05
40449	Arts and Culture	Proclamation for BC Culture Days 2020	BN - Minister	BN-Decision Note	2020/08/05
40452	Tourism	Call with Tourism Vancouver	RN - Minister	RN-Meeting Note	2020/08/06
40471	Arts and Culture	RBCM Redevelopment Project - CRB Site Recommendation	BN - Minister	BN-Decision Note	2020/08/10
40473	Crative	Knowledge Network Bi-Annual Meeting	BN - Minister	BN-Meeting Note	2020/08/10
40474	Tourism	PavCo Quarterly Meeting September 1, 2020	BN - Minister	BN-Meeting Note	2020/08/10
40476	Sport	BC Games Quarterly Meeting	BN - Minister	BN-Meeting Note	2020/08/10
40479	Sport	ViaSport Quarterly Meeting	BN - Minister	BN-Meeting Note	2020/08/10
40499	Tourism	Destination BC Quarterly Meeting	BN - Minister	BN-Meeting Note	2020/08/11
40510	Tourism	Minister's approval to proclaim August 24 to 30, 2020 as BC Boating Week	BN - Minister	BN-Decision Note	2020/08/11
40527	Tourism	Joint Minister meeting and pre-brief re: Crown lease tenures with Adventure Tourism stakeholders	BN - Minister	BN-Meeting Note	2020/08/12
40536	Sport	LSO Fund Approach	BN - Minister	BN-Decision Note	2020/08/17
40566	Multiculturalism	Resilience BC COVID-19 related anti-racism project addition	BN - Minister	BN-Decision Note	2020/08/20
40578	Tourism	2020/21 Tourism Events Program operations	BN - Minister	BN-Decision Note	2020/08/21
40595	Arts and Culture	Extension of BC Arts Council blackout on funding for activities gatherings of 50 people or more and international travel	BN - Minister	BN-Information Note	2020/08/26
40609	Multiculturalism	s.13	RN - Minister	RN-Decision Note	2020/08/27
40610	Multiculturalism	5.12	BN - Minister	BN-Decision Note	2020/08/27
40619	Sport	Final ESF Allocations	BN - Minister	BN-Information Note	2020/08/28

Premier - BNs August 2020

CLIFF ID	Authors	Subject	Log Type	Action	Received
40552	Creative	Domestic Motion Picture Fund	BN - Premier	BN - Meeting Note	2020-08-18

		Deputy Minister BNs - August 2020			
CLIFF ID	Authors		Subject	Log Type	Action
		NIL RESPONSE			